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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2529
ANSWERED ON:09.08.2010
UNEMPLOYMENT AMONG RURAL YOUTH
Patel Shri R.K. Singh

Will the Minister of RURAL DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Council for Applied Economic Research has conducted a survey regarding unemployment among rural youth in the country;

(b) if so, the details and the findings thereof;

(c) whether any action has been initiated by the Government on the recommendations; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT (SHRI PRADEEP JAIN `ADITYA`)

(a): No, Sir.

(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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